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1.1 8-voiced songs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Ectoplasm. lha

FieldsOfPower9.1lha
only i

mD_WR. lha

StarBurst9Bit.lha
only i

TheBassState9B.lha

Works onl

mods/8voic
mods/8voic

mods/8voic
mods/8voic

mods/8voic

Size Age Description

398K
430K

145K
528K

253K

By The Anonymous One

By orpheus

(9-Bit Edit).

help

HaPpY HoUsE! Works <

Kasi Mir’s FTM 8-voice mod (4:51)
HaPpY HoUsE! Works <

By orpheus

By orpheus

(9-Bit Edit).

(9-Bit Edit).

Spooky Ambient.
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