

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS					
	TITLE : AminetPart				
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE		
WRITTEN BY		August 4, 2022			

REVISION HISTORY				
	T			
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME	

AminetPart

Contents

1	1 AminetPart					1		
	1.1	8-voiced songs				 	 	. 1

AminetPart 1/1

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 8-voiced songs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) +\left(1\right)$

File	Dir	Size	Age Description
Ectoplasm.lha	mods/8voic	398K	4 By The Anonymous One
FieldsOfPower9.lha	mods/8voic	430K	4 By orpheus (9-Bit Edit). HaPpY HoUsE! Works \hookleftarrow
only i			
mD_WR.lha	mods/8voic	145K	2 Kasi Mir's FTM 8-voice mod (4:51)
StarBurst9Bit.lha	mods/8voic	528K	4 By orpheus (9-Bit Edit). HaPpY HoUsE! Works \hookleftarrow
only i			
TheBassState9B.lha	mods/8voic	253K	4 By orpheus (9-Bit Edit). Spooky Ambient. \leftrightarrow
Works onl			